Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mollie-Zena Gregory - (1520640) - Swim Bournemouth - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Date

16/03/24
21/01/24
23/03/24
21/01/24
22/10/23
19/03/23
15/01/23
01/04/23
20/11/22
19/11/23
25/03/23
15/01/23
05/03/23
08/07/23
02/10/22
23/10/22
28/05/23
17/06/23
01/10/23
11/12/22
29/05/22
02/04/22
05/03/22
03/07/22
09/04/22
23/10/21
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Meet

Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep’ L2 Open Meet

Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition

Seagulls Spring L3 Open Meet 2024

Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition

Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

City of Wells Open Meet 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023

Dorset County Development Meet 2023

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Poole SC Season Starter

West Dorset SC Whitsun Wave 2023

Swim Bournemouth LL4 Summer Sprints

West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet
Yeovil & District SC Christmas Meet 2022

West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet

Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022
Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022
Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022

West Dorset SC County Qualifier Invitational Meet
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Venue

Bournemouth
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown

1610 Dorchester
Tunbridge Wells
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Street
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown
Dorchester
Street

1610 Dorchester
Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown
Somerset

Dorchester SC
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Club Swam Under Level

S Bournem'th 2

S Bournem'th 2

S Bournem'th 2

Blandford 2

Blandford 2

S Bournem'th 3

S Bournem'th

Blandford
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Swims in Date Order

Time
32.71
32.25
32.61
33.21
34.53
34.08
35.26
34.72
35.25
34.98
34.43
34.54
34.31
34.67
34.35
34.66
35.61
34.52
34.92
34.90
36.75
35.76
36.88
35.87
36.68
39.34
44.50
46.64
47.83

Copyright 2024

10
158
147

WA Pts

459
479
464
439
391
406
367
384
367
376
394
390
398
386
397
386
356
391
378
378

264
182
158

147

Round

I T T =

1o/vo/2 1
11/06/21
18/12/20

Date

23/03/24
16/03/24
21/01/24
21/01/24
19/11/23
22/10/23
01/10/23
08/07/23
17/06/23
28/05/23
01/04/23
25/03/23
19/03/23
05/03/23
15/01/23
15/01/23
11/12/22
20/11/22
23/10/22
02/10/22
03/07/22
29/05/22
09/04/22
02/04/22
05/03/22
23/10/21
16/06/21
11/06/21
18/12/20
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Blandford Flyers

Blandford Flyers

Meet

Seagulls Spring L3 Open Meet 2024

Swim Bournemouth Regional Prep' L2 Open Meet
Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition
Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition
Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2023

Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023

West Dorset Season Opener 2023 Invitational Meet
Dorset County Development Meet 2023

Swim Bournemouth LL4 Summer Sprints

West Dorset SC Whitsun Wave 2023

Seagulls Spring Level 3 Meet 2023

City of Wells Open Meet 2023

RTW Monson SC Spring Meet (Regional Chaser) 2023
Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Yeovil & District SC Christmas Meet 2022

Swim Bournemouth Winter Meet 2022

Poole SC Season Starter

Swim Bournemouth Back to Competition

Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022
West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet

Yeovil & District SC Easter Open Meet 2022

Seagulls SC Spring Level 3 Meet

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022

West Dorset SC County Qualifier Invitational Meet
Blandford Flyers

Blandford Flyers

Blandford Flyers
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Venue

Dorchester
Bournemouth
Littledown
Littledown
Littledown

1610 Dorchester
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Dorchester
Dorchester
Street
Tunbridge Wells
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown
Street
Littledown
Dorchester
Littledown
Littledown

1610 Dorchester
Somerset
Dorchester
Dorchester
Dorchester SC
Blandford
Blandford

Blandford
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Club Swam Under Level
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